
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Emerson - (816703) - Hitchin SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.13 395 H 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.32 387 F 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.38 385 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Hitchin 3

30.42 383 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.45 382 H 19/11/17 5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

30.46 382 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

30.46 382 F 26/11/17 Hitchin Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Hitchin 3

30.47 382 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Hitchin 3

30.71 373 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

30.71 373 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Hitchin 3

30.89 366 F 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.90 366 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

30.93 365 F 02/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

31.05 361 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

31.13 358 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

31.28 353 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

31.36 350 H 19/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Hitchin 3

31.40 349 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Hitchin 3

31.46 347 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Hitchin 2

31.48 346 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

31.59 342 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

31.90 332 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

31.93 332 F 10/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

32.23 322 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

32.34 319 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

32.72 308 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Hitchin 3

32.95 302 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2
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32.95 302 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

33.04 299 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

33.26 293 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 2

33.26 293 H 19/07/14 Team Luton Sprint Meet Luton  3

33.46 288 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

33.50 287 F 19/07/14 Team Luton Sprint Meet Luton  3

33.56 285 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

33.69 282 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Hitchin 3

33.73 281 F 05/10/14 Harpenden Legacy Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

35.75 236 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 3

36.04 230 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Hitchin 3

37.46 205 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 3

38.13 194 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

39.02 181 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Hitchin 3

39.35 177 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 2

39.54 174 F 12/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

40.99 156 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

41.75 148 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hitchin 3

41.83 147 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Hitchin 4

42.02 145 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Hitchin 3

42.09 144 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Hitchin 3

44.73 120 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

45.74 112 F 07/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

46.86 105 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 4

47.96 97  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.90 366 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

30.46 382 F 26/11/17 Hitchin Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Hitchin 3

30.45 382 H 19/11/17 5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

30.32 387 F 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.13 395 H 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.46 382 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

30.38 385 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Hitchin 3

30.47 382 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Hitchin 3

30.42 383 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Hitchin 3

30.71 373 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Hitchin 3

30.93 365 F 02/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

31.46 347 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Hitchin 2

30.89 366 F 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

31.05 361 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Hitchin 3

31.40 349 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Hitchin 3

30.71 373 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

31.36 350 H 19/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Hitchin 3

31.28 353 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

31.13 358 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

31.48 346 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

31.59 342 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

31.90 332 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

32.95 302 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

32.23 322 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

31.93 332 F 10/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 3

32.34 319 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2
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32.34 319 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

32.72 308 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Hitchin 3

33.04 299 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

33.73 281 F 05/10/14 Harpenden Legacy Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

33.50 287 F 19/07/14 Team Luton Sprint Meet Luton  3

33.26 293 H 19/07/14 Team Luton Sprint Meet Luton  3

33.56 285 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

33.26 293 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 2

33.69 282 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Hitchin 3

33.46 288 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

35.75 236 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 3

36.04 230 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Hitchin 3

39.02 181 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Hitchin 3

37.46 205 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 3

39.35 177 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Hitchin 2

38.13 194 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

41.75 148 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hitchin 3

39.54 174 F 12/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

40.99 156 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hitchin 2

41.83 147 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Hitchin 4

42.09 144 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Hitchin 3

42.02 145 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Hitchin 3

44.73 120 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Hitchin 3

46.86 105 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Hitchin 4

45.74 112 F 07/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Hitchin 3

47.96 97  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3
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